

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Const. of road from Nahar Chowk to Shekh Tola Mehseul					NH-77
Agency:- Mohammasad Nehal					
At:- Talkhepur					
Dist:- Sitamarhi					
Aggt no:- 84 SBD 2020-21					
D.O.S:- 19/09/2020					
D.O.C:- 18/09/2021					
Measurement					
Construction of ref & working benchmark —					1.10 Km. 1.10
(2) Const. of Ref. pillars/Burjes —					1.10 Km. 1.10
3> clearing grubbing the road land (By manual means)					
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 1.80 =					648.00 m ²
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 1.80 =					648.00 m ²
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 1.80 =					648.00 m ²
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 1.80 =					648.00 m ²
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 2.00 =					720.00 m ²
2 X 5 X 30.00 X 1.60 =					480.00 m ²
					Qty: 3792.00 m ²
					or, 0.38 Hect.
eh 10/01/2021 JK MS 10/11/2021 MS					

Continuation

2nd and final bill

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	H.	D.	
N/01 - Construction of road from N/173 Nahan chauri to Charkhola Nohamal tal					
Agency - Nohamal Nehal					
M. - Tarkhalpur					
Surveyor - Zitarogshi					
Agg. no:- 84 SBD 2020-21					
SD 0.8:- 19/09/2020					
SD 0.01:- 18/09/2021					
A.D.O.C:- 08/04/2022					
Setting out Construction of Reference B working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-7			1.16 Km		
@ Rs. 4106.96/Km					Rs. 4518=00
Construction of Reference pillars/ Bourdes					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			1.10 Km		
@ Rs. 1857.68/Km					Rs. 2076=00
Cleaning and grubbing the seed land					
Qty vide TMB					
Page-8			0.38 Hct.		
@ Rs. 51133.96/Hct.					Rs. 19431=00
Excavation for boundary in soil using manual means					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-8			86.25m ³		
@ Rs. 126.24/m ³					Rs. 10888=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion on					
Qty. vide TMB			1781.25 m ²		
Page - 14					
@ Rs. 15.04/m ²					Rs. 26790 = 00
12) Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing made of 20mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB			1781.25 m ²		
Page - 15					
@ Rs. 206.85/m ²					Rs. 368452 = 00
13) Construction of unreinforced pec Hhd grade					
Qty. vide TMB			338.75 m ³		
Page - 9					
@ Rs. 7104.66/m ³					Rs. 2690890 = 00
14) Laying brick setting layer on prepared sub-grade					
Qty. vide TMB			212.00 m ²		
Page - 9					
@ Rs. 422.18/m ²					Rs. 89485 = 00
15) Eno in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB			64.80 m ³		
Page - 9					
@ Rs. 263.32/m ³					Rs. 17452 = 00
16) Providing Cene. MID in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB			5.33 m ³		
Page - 9					
@ Rs. 5802.62/m ³					Rs. 31461 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/17 P/V PCC foundation		11.5	in open		
Qty. vide TMB				49.02 m ³	
Page - 10					
@ Rs. 5658.06/m ³					Rs. 277358=00
18/18 P/V PCC Mho in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB				5.16 m ³	
Page - 10					
@ Rs. 6217.30/m ³					Rs. 32081=00
19/19 Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide TMB				5.96 m ³	
Page - 10					
@ Rs. 5805.74/m ³					Rs. 34602=00
20/20 Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB				66.40 m ²	
Page - 10					
@ Rs. 180.94/m ²					Rs. 12014=00
21/21 Backfilling behind abutment					
Qty. vide TMB				66.77 m ³	
Page - 10					
@ Rs. 649.82/m ³					Rs. 43388=00
22/22 P/F Guide post					
Qty. vide TMB				16.00 nos.	
Page - 10					
@ Rs. 500.36/no.					Rs. 8006=00
23/23 Bedding laying on well compacted sand					
Qty. vide TMB				1.58 m ³	
Page - 10					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23 @ Rs. 1100.53/m ² ————— Rs. 633=00					
24 P/R Rec 415 grade Km. stone Qty. vide TMB Page - 12 ————— 2.20 nos					
@ Rs. 2225.62/m. ————— Rs. 4551=00					
25 Providing and laying Rec cement conc. N.P. 100mm dia hume pipe ————— Qty. vide TMB Page - 11 ————— 15.00 m					
@ Rs. 3483.35/m ————— Rs. 52250=00					
26 Providing and laying Rec pipe N.P. 300mm dia Qty. vide TMB Page - 11 ————— 22.50 m					
@ Rs. 729.70/m ————— Rs. 16418=00					
27 P/R Rec 115 grade 200 stone Qty. vide TMB Page - 12 ————— 5.00 nos					
@ Rs. 609.42/m. ————— Rs. 3047=00					
28 P/R Rec 115 grade boundary pillar Qty. vide TMB Page - 12 ————— 19.00 nos					
@ Rs. 500.36/m. ————— Rs. 9509=00					
29 P/R typical M160sy in firm sign board with legs Qty. vide TMB Page - 11 ————— 4.00 nos.					
@ Rs. 10520.12/m ————— Rs. 42080=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
305 P/R of Retno - rectangular informatory 600mm equilateral triangle 1/R curve board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 13			8.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 3584.31/no.					Rs. 28674.20
31 P/R of Retno - rectangular informatory 600mm circular apical limit board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 17			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4730.44/no.					Rs. 3461.20
32 P/R of Retno - rectangular mandatory/informatory 600mm 450mm rectangular plate sign board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 18			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4684.53/no.					Rs. 9369.00
33 providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic comp. 2.5 mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 18			229.80 m ²		
@ Rs. 739.82/m ²					Rs. 168531.00
34 planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 18			36.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 276.12/no.					Rs. 29940.00

Continuation